ATTENDANCE REGISTRATION FORM



Attendance registration request for the Annual General Meeting of Genmab A/S to be held on **Wednesday March 13**, **2024 at 2:00 PM CET** at the Copenhagen Marriott Hotel, Kalvebod Brygge 5, DK-1560 Copenhagen V, Denmark.

ATTENDANCE REGISTRATION REQUEST:

Please tick the box below or request directly at www.euronext.com/cph-agm or at www.genmab.com .			
	I will attend the Annual General Meeting and hereby register my attendance.		
	I will attend the Annual General Meeting by proxy and hereby register the attendance for the person specified in the enclosed proxy form. I also wish to register attendance for the following advisor:		
	Name of advisor (please use BLOCK CAPITALS)		
Shareholders must verify attendance at the entrance on the day for the Annual General Meeting.			
on ho			il address when registering their attendance, as information the individual shareholders via e-mail immediately
Date_	2 0 2 4	Name of shareholder:	
		Address:	
		Postcode and city:	
		Email address:	
		VP reference:	
		Signature:	

For grant of proxy or postal vote, please fill in the attached form. Please remember to date and sign the form.

The attendance registration request must be received by Euronext Securities no later than Friday, March 8, 2024 at 11:59 PM CET. Please visit the website of Euronext Securities at www.euronext.com/cph-agm or Genmab A/S at www.euronext.com/cph-agm or www.euronext.com/cph-agm or www.euronext.com/cph-agm or <a href="https://www.euronext.com/cph-a

You may also return the attendance registration form to Euronext Securities, Nicolai Eigtveds Gade 8, DK-1402 Copenhagen K, Denmark. The form may also be returned by e-mail to <u>CPH-investor@euronext.com</u>.